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Swiss Cup - Rangliste 
Final • Armbrust 30m • kniend 
 

Bisikon/ZH, 25.08.2024 
 

 

 

1. Rümlang 

2. Frutigen                                                       3. Zug 
 
 

 
 

 
 
  

Rang Team Total

1 Rümlang ASV 1 775

Ebnöther Jürg 199

Baumgartner Joëlle Pascale 195

Harlacher Renato 192

Zellweger Carmen 189

2 Frutigen ASG 1 766

Bieri Ramona 195

Inniger Andreas 192

Ryter Marcel 192

Stoller Markus 187

3 Zug ASG 1 763

Arnold Christof 195

Stuber Michel 194

Bütler Marcel 190

Gössi Bruno 184
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Das Rümlanger Sieger-Team 
 
 

 
Carmen Zellweger (189 – Ablösung 1) 
 
 

 
Renato Harlacher (192 – Ablösung 3) 

 
Jürg Ebnöther (199 – Ablösung 2) 

 
 

 
Joëlle Baumgartner (195 – Ablösung 4) 
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Rang Team Total

4 Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1 760

Zellweger Ralf 197

Zellweger Ernst 193

Haag Stefan 190

Meier Astrid 180

5 Nürensdorf ASV 2 759

Raschle Martin 195

Bachofner Sven 191

Portner Andreas 190

Raschle Richard 183

6 Embrach ASV 1 755

Bearth Christine 195

Häsler Christoph 188

Ochsner Marcel 187

Homberger René 185

7 Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1 754

Hansen Jonas 193

Schwegler Bernhard 192

Marbach Florentin 185

Felber Tobias 184
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Rang Team Total

8 Kriechenwil ASG 1 749

Siegenthaler Roger 193

Jost Patrick 193

Bouquet Fabrice 183

Zürcher Hans-Ulrich 180

9 Beringen ASV 1 749

Müller Yves 189

Klieber Philippe 187

Wehle Svenja 187

Nyffenegger Pascal 186

10 Bürglen ASV 1 746

Brüschweiler Joel 195

Moser Tobias 188

Germann Marcel 183

Brunnenmeister Andreas 180

11 Emmental AS 1 742

Schulthess Renato 193

Grimm Thomas 187

Steiner Samuel 187

Adolf Roland 175
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Rang Team Total

12 Horgen ASV 1 739

Haller-Staub Sonja 185

Sutter Philipp 185

Fankhauser Andreas 185

Streuli Daniel 184

13 Zug ASG 2 738

Luthiger Angela 188

Arnold Alice 185

Barandun Horst 184

Immoos Andrea 181

14 Dallenwil ASV 1 727

Niederberger Eugen 191

Niederberger Stefan 182

Niederberger Michelle 178

Odermatt Jonas 176

15 Rümlang ASV 2 727

Hinnen Daniel 187

Pisa Yoric 186

Handke Philipp 178

Pisà Lorin 176
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Punkte Name, Vorname Team

199 Ebnöther Jürg Rümlang ASV 1

197 Zellweger Ralf Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1

195 Brüschweiler Joel Bürglen ASV 1

195 Bieri Ramona Frutigen ASG 1

195 Baumgartner Joëlle Pascale Rümlang ASV 1

195 Arnold Christof Zug ASG 1

195 Bearth Christine Embrach ASV 1

195 Raschle Martin Nürensdorf ASV 2

194 Stuber Michel Zug ASG 1

193 Hansen Jonas Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1

193 Jost Patrick Kriechenwil ASG 1

193 Zellweger Ernst Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1

193 Siegenthaler Roger Kriechenwil ASG 1

193 Schulthess Renato Emmental AS 1

192 Harlacher Renato Rümlang ASV 1

192 Inniger Andreas Frutigen ASG 1

192 Ryter Marcel Frutigen ASG 1

192 Schwegler Bernhard Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1

191 Bachofner Sven Nürensdorf ASV 2

191 Niederberger Eugen Dallenwil ASV 1

190 Bütler Marcel Zug ASG 1

190 Portner Andreas Nürensdorf ASV 2

190 Haag Stefan Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1

189 Zellweger Carmen Rümlang ASV 1

189 Müller Yves Beringen ASV 1

188 Häsler Christoph Embrach ASV 1

188 Moser Tobias Bürglen ASV 1

188 Luthiger Angela Zug ASG 2

187 Klieber Philippe Beringen ASV 1

187 Hinnen Daniel Rümlang ASV 2
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Punkte Name, Vorname Team

187 Steiner Samuel Emmental AS 1

187 Ochsner Marcel Embrach ASV 1

187 Stoller Markus Frutigen ASG 1

187 Grimm Thomas Emmental AS 1

187 Wehle Svenja Beringen ASV 1

186 Pisa Yoric Rümlang ASV 2

186 Nyffenegger Pascal Beringen ASV 1

185 Homberger René Embrach ASV 1

185 Haller-Staub Sonja Horgen ASV 1

185 Marbach Florentin Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1

185 Fankhauser Andreas Horgen ASV 1

185 Arnold Alice Zug ASG 2

185 Sutter Philipp Horgen ASV 1

184 Streuli Daniel Horgen ASV 1

184 Felber Tobias Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1

184 Gössi Bruno Zug ASG 1

184 Barandun Horst Zug ASG 2

183 Raschle Richard Nürensdorf ASV 2

183 Bouquet Fabrice Kriechenwil ASG 1

183 Germann Marcel Bürglen ASV 1

182 Niederberger Stefan Dallenwil ASV 1

181 Immoos Andrea Zug ASG 2

180 Zürcher Hans-Ulrich Kriechenwil ASG 1

180 Brunnenmeister Andreas Bürglen ASV 1

180 Meier Astrid Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1

178 Niederberger Michelle Dallenwil ASV 1

178 Handke Philipp Rümlang ASV 2

176 Odermatt Jonas Dallenwil ASV 1

176 Pisà Lorin Rümlang ASV 2

175 Adolf Roland Emmental AS 1


